89TA - Waller - Soaring Club Of Houston

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 17 / 35
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Texas
United States of America

308ft (94m)

GMT -6

30.19709, -95.96373
land

89TA

n/a

89TA

976m (3202ft)
174° [ 354°
152m (500ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 89TA

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
TNV NAVASOTA VOR/DME 7.3 314°
CL ROWDY (COLLEGE STATION) NDB 26.3 308.4°
CX ALIBI (HOUSTON) NDB 28.9 64.2°
CLL COLLEGE STATION VORTAC 34 311.7°
IDU INDUSTRY VORTAC 34.3 248°
IAH HUMBLE (HOUSTON) VORTAC 35.2 111.2°
ELA EAGLE LAKE VOR/DME 37 213.4°
UuTsS HUNTSVILLE NDB 37.9 34.4°
BVP NIXIN (HOUSTON) NDB 40.7 105.2°
EFD ELLINGTON (HOUSTON) TACAN 54.8 126.3°

LOA LEONA VORTAC

55.6 359.7°

frequency
115.90
260
281
113.30
110.20
116.60
116.40
308
326
109.40
110.80
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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